VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.

after installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, watts
e) QAI file Number: E10380
f) The wording “CSA C22.2 No. 218.1 and UL 1563”
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and
French
h) QAI logo shown here:
Models / Ratings: TRADE
NAME
TYPE DIMENSIONS VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(A)
HZ
Luxury Vesuvius 90” X 90” X
40”
240 40 60
 Canyon 90” X 90” X
40”
240 40 60
 Niagara 90” X 90” X
40”
240 40 60
 Olympia 90” X 90” X
40”
240 40 60
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905.605.5444
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 3
 Banff 80” X 80” X
40”
240 40 60
 Radium 80” X 80” X
40”
240 40 60
Therapy Vesuvius 90” X 90” X
40”
240 35 60
 Canyon 90” X 90” X
40”
240 35 60
 Niagara 90” X 90” X
40”
240 35 60
 Olympia 90” X 90” X
40”
240 35 60
 Banff 80” X 80” X
40”
240 39 60
 Radium 80” X 80” X
40”
240 39 60
Recreation
Model
Canyon 90” X 90” X
40”
240 35 60
 Niagara 90” X 90” X
40”
240 35 60